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SI. 
No 
1. 

The following executives of finance discipline are hereby transferred in their existing capacity/grade to the places mentioned against their names: 

3 
4 

6 

10 

EIS 

90275173 

4. 

90353962 
90347014 

6. 

90287822 

7 

90347097 

8 

90336413 

90336454 
90358888 

90388850 

903222 1 5 

Distribution: 

Name 

Sri Ambuj Kumar 

Sri Chandan Kumar 
Sri Pankaj Lala 

Sri Anand Drolia 

Sri Somnath Banerjee 

Ms. Alpana Adity 

Ms. Devki 
Ms. Swati Kumari 

Sri Dhiraj Kumar 

Ms. Anupama Bhagat 

OFFICE ORDER 

The GM/ TS to CMD, CCL, Ranchi. 

14. Personal file. 

Designation 

Manager(Fin.) 

Dy. Manager( Fin.) 
Dy. Manager(Fin. 
Dy. Manager(Fin.) 

Dy. Manager(Fin.) 

1. The Dir.(Fin.) Dir.(Persy/Dir.(T/P&P))Dir. (T/O), CCL, Ranchi. 

The HOD (IAD), CCL Ranchi. 

Dy. Manager( Fin.) 

Dy. Manager(Fin.) 
Asst. Manager(Fin) 

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

Asstt. Manager( Fin) 

5. The CMS Vc, Central Hospital, Ramgarh. 

Sr. Officer(Fin.) 

13. Executives Concerned. 

N00 G6600 0581 

The Chief Manager (Fin-Estb. )/(Fin, -EPR), CCL, Ranchi. 

s TT fAMT/ Executive Establishrment Deptt 
061 260:95 txr 6'44 4 omee cci@cc al1ndia n 

HTS wwcertra coalfelds n 

On being released from their current place of posting the above executives will report for duty to the respective General Manager of the Area/ HQ for further assignment. 
It will be the personal responsibility of the executives concerned to fill up the PRIDE/Goal setting within I5 days of joining at the new place of posting. 

10. The Manager/Dy. Manager (P-EE/DCICR), CCL Ranchi. 

Present Place of 
posting 

Barka-Sayal Area 

|1. The Dy. Manager(Fin.) CMPF/Pension, CCL HQ, Ranchi. 

CRS Barkakana 
Rajhara Area 

Amrapali 

3. The GM(Fin.)/(Social Security)/(Vigilance)/(P-EE)(System)/(Fin.-Corporate), CCL Ranchi. 
The GM: Rajhara/CRS-Barkakana/Barka-Sayal/Amrapali-Chandragupta/MRS Area. 

Chandragupta Area 
CMPF CCL HOS, 

Ranchi 
IAD, Ranchi 

MRS, Ramgarh 
Cash Section CCL 

HOs Ranchi 
CHN Ramgarh 

Corporate Fund 
Deptt., CCL HQS 

Ranchi 

fa-t-)3/09/2024 

Transferred place of 
posting 

Amrapali-Chandragupta 
Area 

Rajhara Area 
CRS Barkakana 

Barka-Sayal Area 

Corporate Fund Deptt. 
CCL HQs Ranchi 

Cash Section CCL HÌs 
Ranchi 

CHN, Ramgarh 
IAD Deptt., CCL HÌS 

Ranchi 
AFM office CRS, 
Barkakana with 

additional charge of 
MRS, Ramgarh 

CMPF CCL HOS, 
Ranchi 

The S.O(P&AVAFM Rajhara/CRS-Barkakana/Barka-Sayal/Amrapali-Chandragupta/MRS, CH Ramgarh Area. The Manager (P), CMD Sect., CCL Ranchi. 

(Aviraj Shekhar) 
Manager(Pers. -EE) 

12. The Asstt. Manager(Pers.-EE), CCL Ranchi.- With a request to upload order in website of the Company. 
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