

पंजीकृत कार्यालय - दरभंगा हाउस, राँची 834 001 (झारखण्ड)

गरी स्थापना विमाग / Executive Establishment Depti

सं.-महाप्रबंधक(अधि॰-स्था॰)/सीसीएल/ वित्त /स्थानांतरण/2024/

दिनांक-**) २**/09/2024

The following executives of finance discipline are hereby transferred in their existing capacity/grade to the places mentioned against their names:-

SI. No	EIS	Name	Designation	Present Place of posting	Transferred place of posting
1.	90275173	Sri Ambuj Kumar	Manager(Fin.)	Barka-Sayal Area	Amrapali-Chandragupta Area
2.	90353962	Sri Chandan Kumar	Dy. Manager(Fin.)	CRS Barkakana	
3.	90347014	Sri Pankaj Lala	Dy. Manager(Fin.)	Rajhara Area	Rajhara Area
4.	90287822	Sri Anand Drolia	Dy. Manager(Fin.)	Amrapali- Chandragupta Area	CRS Barkakana Barka-Sayal Area
5.	90347097	Sri Somnath Banerjee	Dy. Manager(Fin.)	CMPF CCL HQs, Ranchi	Corporate Fund Deptt., CCL HQs Ranchi
6.	90336413	Ms. Alpana Adity	Dy. Manager(Fin.)	IAD, Ranchi	Cash Section CCL HQs
7.	90336454	Ms. Devki	Dy. Manager(Fin.)	MRS, Ramgarh	Ranchi
8.	90358888	Ms. Swati Kumari	Asstt. Manager(Fin)	Cash Section CCL HQs Ranchi	CHN, Ramgarh IAD Deptt., CCL HQs
9.	90388850	Sri Dhiraj Kumar	Asstt. Manager(Fin)	CHN Ramgarh	Ranchi AFM office CRS, Barkakana with additional charge of
10.	90322215	Ms. Anupama Bhagat	Sr. Officer(Fin.)	Corporate Fund Deptt., CCL HQs Ranchi	MRS, Ramgarh CMPF CCL HQs, Ranchi

On being released from their current place of posting the above executives will report for duty to the respective General Manager of the Area/ HQ for further assignment.

It will be the personal responsibility of the executives concerned to fill up the PRIDE/Goal setting within 15 days of joining at the new place of posting.

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.

(Aviraj Shekhar) Manager(Pers.-EE)

Distribution:-

- The Dir.(Fin.)/ Dir.(Pers)/Dir.(T/P&P)/Dir. (T/O), CCL, Ranchi.
- 2. The GM/ TS to CMD, CCL, Ranchi.
- 3. The GM(Fin.)/(Social Security)/(Vigilance)/(P-EE)/(System)/(Fin.-Corporate), CCL Ranchi.
- 4. The GM: Rajhara/CRS-Barkakana/Barka-Sayal/Amrapali-Chandragupta/MRS Area.
- 5. The CMS I/c, Central Hospital, Ramgarh.
- 6. The HOD (IAD), CCL Ranchi.
- The Chief Manager (Fin-Estb.)/(Fin.-EPR), CCL, Ranchi.
- 8. The S.O(P&A)/AFM Rajhara/CRS-Barkakana/Barka-Sayal/Amrapali-Chandragupta/MRS, CH Ramgarh Area.
- The Manager (P), CMD Sectt., CCL Ranchi.
- 10. The Manager/Dy. Manager (P-EE/DC/CR), CCL Ranchi.
- 11. The Dy. Manager(Fin.) CMPF/Pension, CCL HQ, Ranchi.
- The Asstt. Manager(Pers.-EE), CCL Ranchi.- With a request to upload order in website of the Company.
- 13. Executives Concerned.
- 14. Personal file.